

Rusli Yusuf <rusliyusuft@unsyiah.ac.id>

## Acceptance

8 messages

Editor <editor@psychosocial.com>

Wed, Jul 8, 2020 at 10:44 AM

To: ruslivusuft <ruslivusuft@unsviah.ac.id> Cc: Editorial Jcr <editorial.jcr@gmail.com>

Dear author,

Congratulations! Your article has been accepted for publication.

However, please be informed that, the International Journal of Psychosocial Rehabilitation, has been discontinued from Scopus indexing from recent past.

Therefore, the journal article processing fee has been reduced to 75 usd.

Please click the below link and complete the payment.

Link IJPR: https://www.paypal.me/lHusein

If you wish to publish in a Scopus indexed journal, we can transfer your article to journal of critical reviews (https://www.scopus.com/ sourceid/21100920227). There will be no further review process involved as it has been already reviewed.

The article processing charge will be 200 usd . Please click the below link to complete the payment.

Link JCR: https://www.paypal.me/magsun

Thank you

Rusli Yusuf <rusliyusuft@unsyiah.ac.id> To: Editor <editor@psychosocial.com>

Wed, Jul 8, 2020 at 2:45 PM

Dear Sir/Madam

Thank you for the response and notification that our article was received.

After discussion along with the team, we would like to ask you a favor so that you can transfer our articles to the "Journal of Critical Reviews" as you recommend.

Furthermore, we are willing to pay the article processing fee. Therefore, could you explain more about the submission process. Do we have to make a new account to submit to "Journal of Critical Reviews"?

We are looking forward to further information.

Regards, Rusli Yusuf [Quoted text hidden]

Editor <editor@psychosocial.com> To: Rusli Yusuf <rusliyusuft@unsyiah.ac.id> Cc: Editorial Jcr <editorial.jcr@gmail.com>

Wed, Jul 8, 2020 at 6:13 PM

Just make the payment 200usd, send proof and along with final paper to editor JCR

---- On Wed, 08 Jul 2020 15:45:15 +0800 **Rusli Yusuf <rusliyusuft@unsyiah.ac.id>** wrote ----[Quoted text hidden]

Rusli Yusuf <rusliyusuft@unsyiah.ac.id> To: Editor <editor@psychosocial.com> Cc: Editorial Jcr <editorial.jcr@gmail.com> Thu, Jul 9, 2020 at 6:30 PM

Dear Sir/Madam

Thank you for the response.

We ask for your help to give us the LOA, as proof that our article was accepted in the "Journal of Critical Reviews". We are committed to making payment as soon as we receive the LOA

We are looking forward to further information.

Regards. Rusli Yusuf

[Quoted text hidden]

Editor JCR <editorial.jcr@gmail.com> To: Rusli Yusuf <rusliyusuft@unsyiah.ac.id> Thu, Jul 9, 2020 at 7:41 PM

Please send full paper here. You will receive acceptance pdf

[Quoted text hidden]

Thanks JCR Team

Link: http://www.jcreview.com/

Scopus: https://www.scopus.com/sourceid/21100920227

## Rusli Yusuf <rusliyusuft@unsyiah.ac.id> To: Editor JCR <editorial.jcr@gmail.com>

Fri, Jul 10, 2020 at 1:28 AM

Dear Sir/Madam

Thank you for the opportunity to re-submit our manuscript entitled "Innovation model of citizenship education learning in the 21st-century skilllearning environment of students in Aceh", for your consideration.

Thank you for your time and hope you're having a good day

Regards, Rusli Yusuf [Quoted text hidden]



## JCR (Journal of Critical Review).docx 95K

## Editor JCR <editorial.jcr@gmail.com> To: Rusli Yusuf <rusliyusuft@unsyiah.ac.id>

Fri, Jul 10, 2020 at 11:53 AM

Dear Rusil yusuf,

I am pleased to inform you that your manuscript titled as "Innovation model of citizenship education learning in the 21st-century skill-learning environment of students in Aceh" is accepted for publication in the Journal of Critical Reviews.

APC/Open access charges of the article is 200USD. Pls pay at the below mentioned link.

Link: https://www.paypal.me/magsun

Upon sending the receipt of payment, the article would be online within 15 days.

I would like to remind you that you could send your future manuscripts to the Journal of Critical Reviews.

Sincerely yours,

Editor Journal of Critical Reviews editor@jcreview.com editorial.jcr@gmail.com http://www.jcreview.com [Quoted text hidden]

Rusli Yusuf <rusliyusuft@unsyiah.ac.id> To: Editor JCR <editorial.jcr@gmail.com> Sat, Jul 11, 2020 at 1:49 AM

Dear Editor,

Thank you very much for the acceptance letter. We will immediately make a payment.

Regards, Rusli Yusuf [Quoted text hidden]